PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14126
Revised: 09-25-14
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT Description:
The outdoor rated LED bullet flood fixture is  constructed with
precision die cast aluminum housing and tempered glass with
a ½” NPS threaded arm. It is ideal for use in landscape, façade
and sign lighting applications. Fixture can be surface mounted
directly to electrical boxes or posts with ½” threaded bushing.
LED BULLET FLOOD
MLSB, MLLB SERIES
family cct
MLSB12=
Mllb30=
12W, 50-75W Quartz Halogen equivalent
30W, 100-150W Metal Halide equivalent
led30=
led50=
3000K
5000K
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: MLLB30LED30
Side View Front View 3/4 View
FEATURES:
•	 12W replaces up to 75 Watt Quartz
•	 30W replaces up to 150 Watt Metal Halide
•	 Medium NEMA 5X5 field distribution
•	 Efficiency ranging from 70 to 86 lm/W
•	 2700K, 3000K and 5000K available
•	 50,000 hour L70 Life
•	 Universal 120-277V driver
•	 Maintenance free
•	 Fixture can be surface mounted directly to electrical boxes
	 or posts with ½” threaded bushing
•	 5 Year Limited Warranty
•	 IP65 rated
•	 CRI: ≥75
•	 ½” NPS threaded arm with locking swivel arm
•	 Bronze polyester powder coat finish
construction:
•	 Die cast aluminum body
•	 Sealed to keep out dirt and bugs
•	 Tempered shatter resistant glass lens
•	 Weep hole located on lower lip of fixture to prevent water
	 buildup
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
12W
30W
6.80”
6.80”
4.05”
5.20”
6.70”
7.76”
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14126
Revised: 09-25-14
LED Bullet Flood
MLSB, MLLB SERIES
Page: 2 of 2
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION details
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Lumens Delivered (lm) 790 815 2115 2500
Efficacy (lm/W) 77 74 70 86
Beam Angle (H x V) 70º x 68º 68º x 69º 63º x 62º 65º x 60º
CCT 3000K 5000K 3000K 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥75
Electrical
Input Power (W) 10 11 30 29
Power Factor > 0.9
Input Voltage (V) 120V-277V, 50/60Hz
Housing Aluminum
PHYSICAL
Mounting ½” NPS threaded arm with locking swivel arm
Operating Temperature -30°F - 104°F
application
Environment IP65
Humidity 20% - 85% RH, non condensing
Warranty 5 Years
MLSB12LED30 MLSB12LED50 MLLB30LED30 MLLB30LED50
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
ORDERING*:
order
code
model Efficacy (lm/W) Output (Lumens) Nominal Power (Watts) COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
74113 MLSB12LED30 77 790 12
3000K
74209 MLLB30LED30 72 2115 30
74114 MLSB12LED50 74 815 12
5000K
74210 MLLB30LED50 86 2500 30